Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
440L-T4K0800YD
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 440l-t4k0800yd
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.41 kgs
Voltage 24 V
Power 7 W
Signal Level 24 V
Torque 870 Nm
Signal Type 24
Description
Kurtyna świetlna guardshield, nadajnik, rozdzielczość 30 mm, wysokość 800 mm